
Uploading

by the

Departments

Fees deposit

by Students

Uploading

by the

Departments

Fees deposit

by Students

Uploading

by the

Departments

Fees deposit

by Students

1

•B Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Science and Drug Research)

•B.A. (With Gurmat Sangeet) (Gurmat Gyan Online Study Centre)

•B.Com. (Hons) (Commerce)

•B.P.T. (PHYSIOTHERAPY)

•Bachelor of Hotel Management (4 year) (Tourism, Hospitality and Hotel 

management)

•Bachelor of Tourism & Travel Management (4 year) (Tourism, Hospitality and 

Hotel management)

•BCA Hon's. (Computer Science, Punjabi University, Patiala Main Campus)

•M.B.A. (5 Year Integrated Course) Financial Markets & Applied Management 

Programme (University School of Applied Management, Punjabi University 

Patiala)

•M.Com. (Hons.) 5 Year Integrated Course (Commerce)

15.06.2023

(9.30 AM To 4.00 PM)

&

16.06 .2023

(9.30 AM to 4.00 PM)

19.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

20.06.2023

(4:00 PM)

21.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

22.06.2023

(5:00 PM)

23.06.2023

(1:00 PM

To 

4:00 PM)

24.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

27.06.2023

(5:00 PM)

28.06.2023

(1:00 PM

To 

4:00 PM)

29.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

29.06.2023

(5:00 PM)

2

• Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Biological Sciences

• Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Languages

• Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Mathematical and Computational 

Sciences

• Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Performing and Visual Arts

• Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Physical and Chemical Sciences

• Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Social Sciences

15.06.2023

(9.30 AM To 4.00 PM)

&

16.06 .2023

(9.30 AM to 4.00 PM)

19.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

20.06.2023

(4:00 PM)

21.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

22.06.2023

(5:00 PM)

23.06.2023

(1:00 PM

To 

4:00 PM)

24.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

27.06.2023

(5:00 PM)

28.06.2023

(1:00 PM

To 

4:00 PM)

29.06.2023

(9:00 AM)

To 

29.06.2023

(5:00 PM)

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS
WEBSITE LINK: www.pupadmissions.ac.in

DIRECT LINK: https://head.pupadmissions.ac.in/head/LoginStudent.aspx

Important Instruction: Candidate paying fee by SBI e-Collect and SBI Pay-in Slip, must submit the fee slip in the department as per time alloted, failling to which seat will be cancelled.

Uploading 1st Merit/Waiting List Uploading 2nd Merit/Waiting List Uploading 3rd Merit/Waiting List

Interview End DateCourses
S.N

o

http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/
http://www.pupadmissions.ac.in/

