COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS

WEBSITE LINK: www.pupadmissions.ac.in

DIRECT LINK: <u>https://head.pupadmissions.ac.in/head/LoginStudent.aspx</u>

Important Instruction: Candidate paying fee by SBI e-Collect and SBI Pay-in Slip, must submit the fee slip in the department as per time alloted, failling to which seat will be cancelled.

	Courses	Interview End Date	Uploading 1st Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 2nd Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 3rd Merit/Waiting List	
S.N o			Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students
1	 B Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Science and Drug Research) B.A. (With Gurmat Sangeet) (Gurmat Gyan Online Study Centre) B.Com. (Hons) (Commerce) B.P.T. (PHYSIOTHERAPY) Bachelor of Hotel Management (4 year) (Tourism, Hospitality and Hotel management) Bachelor of Tourism & Travel Management (4 year) (Tourism, Hospitality and Hotel management) BCA Hon's. (Computer Science, Punjabi University, Patiala Main Campus) M.B.A. (5 Year Integrated Course) Financial Markets & Applied Management Programme (University School of Applied Management, Punjabi University Patiala) M.Com. (Hons.) 5 Year Integrated Course (Commerce) 	15.06.2023 (9.30 AM To 4.00 PM) & 16.06 .2023 (9.30 AM to 4.00 PM)	19.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 20.06.2023 (4:00 PM)	21.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 22.06.2023 (5:00 PM)	23.06.2023 (1:00 PM To 4:00 PM)	24.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 27.06.2023 (5:00 PM)	28.06.2023 (1:00 PM To 4:00 PM)	29.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 29.06.2023 (5:00 PM)
2	 Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Biological Sciences Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Languages Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Mathematical and Computational Sciences Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Performing and Visual Arts Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Physical and Chemical Sciences Multi-Disciplinary FYIP-PG Programme - Social Sciences 	15.06.2023 (9.30 AM To 4.00 PM) & 16.06 .2023 (9.30 AM to 4.00 PM)	19.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 20.06.2023 (4:00 PM)	21.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 22.06.2023 (5:00 PM)	23.06.2023 (1:00 PM To 4:00 PM)	24.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 27.06.2023 (5:00 PM)	28.06.2023 (1:00 PM To 4:00 PM)	29.06.2023 (9:00 AM) To 29.06.2023 (5:00 PM)